SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 9

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Coppergate Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: __C-9-03/04 OEFIS: 310013001

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
October 20, 2005.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:" $_14,100,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $ _9,391,175.86

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials by the
School Board of Clay County. (See attached for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is February 16, 2007.

For these changes: 0 Add to & Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of the
Contract the sum of: Twenty-two thousand, eight hundred eleven and 77/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $9,391,175.86
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $

DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $__22,811.77
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $9,368,364.09

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in the
proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

7 ‘ Date: /-5-07

Architéct

Signature:

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: WA—/ Date: {/5 /7

ontractor
Signature: w; y Date: 1/7/07
SDCC Project Mgr. rr
APPROVED: Owner: Date:

David L. Owens, Superintendent
MIS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



TLLTSONIAVS [%0) SONIAVS ~ INNOWY

22'118'22$ 00°05$ or'88z'L$
22°196'1$ 00c 0v'88%
99861 v8 00°05% 89°0GE ¢S
68°910°0v$ 00°05$ 8¢'29z'es
00°05Z'12$ 00°05% 00'002't
00°05¢'lcs 00°05% 60°00¢'L
NOLLONa=aa
viol Xvl XV.L

Leeiv'1es

2862718
86°/.1'6ES
L9v0.L' /€%

00°000°0Z$
0000002

‘O'd

:1OVHINOD WOX- 310Na3d Lol

1OVHINOD WOY- a310Na3a SaNN4 yNoLLiaay
omos[g AID
oupeld Ao 1v8E8 10€Y 900Z/L V1Y

THGY0 IONVHD A8 a30N094 A 18N0IATEd SH3AH0 ISYHOEN OL SNOILOIHHOO

{LOVHINOD WOodd 10na3a
sapysnpu] BujuoBaly 69E¥00.L 19004 9002Z/1 L0}
YOONIA #0d #03d alva

HINNYM NOANYHd

590Z¢ 14 MUVd FONVHO

JANA 3931100 01€

NOLLONY.LSNOD AVIN SYINOHL

v0/€0-6-0

(AYVINIINTTE 3LYONIHOD) A AUVININSTS

ONISYHONNd LO3uIa




