SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 12

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Coppergate Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: __C-9-03/04 OEFIS: 310013001

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
October 20, 2005.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_14,100,000.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__9,404.961.42

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials by the .
School Board of Clay County. (See attached for breakdown.)

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is March 2, 2007.

For these changes: m Add to O Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of the
Contract the sum of; Eighty-three thousand, sixty-nine and 27/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 9,404,961.42
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $__ 83,069.27
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: $

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT:  § 9,488,030.69

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in the

proper ratio to the cos} of Wal work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: _ W M Date: 47/34;/’0 #

ArchitéctV 1" "\

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Oyder. M/
ACCEPTED: Signature: A%Z(/ Date: %fé 7
/ Contractor /) /7

Signature: W (r W Date: L/// L‘l// ﬁ 7

SDCC Project Mgr.

APPROVED: Owner: Date:
David L. Owens, Superintendent

MiS15010
EFF 11/21/1995



10°0$ 000 000% 10°0$ HOLOVHLNOD OL dINyNL3d SANNA

£6'695'09% 00°05% 17 ervES ARV "OUj JOMOd LIB)SEaUINoS SUULIND

$6°698°09% 00°08% LWevr'es £5°62¢£'26% "OU| JOMO( LISJSEBUINOS SULLILIND srres 182y S002/9L/6
12°0% 000 $0°0% 19°0% HOLOVHINOD OL a3INNLTIY SUNNH

62 60580E% 00053 96657215 €666 0625 Auedwog suel}

00°0L5'808% 00°05% 00°09%'/1$ 00°000°162% Aueduiog suel| Zrbes 082y 5002/91/6
16'G613 000 60°L1% Z8'v81% HOLOVHINOD OL AINyNLIH SANN

B607L197% 0005% 16 80E V8 815818 Auedwo) ueuLIOD

00°0/£'02% 00°05% 00°02¢'7$ 00°000°2.% Auedwog ueuLog LPes 68Ty S002/9L/6
LE'OET'0LS 000 176158 06'959'6% HOLOVHINOD OL GINYNLIY SANNH

G6¢G8 10¢% 00°05% I NAZ AR ¥1°082°061% ‘09 Aiddng jueine)sey| ueolBWY

9z'680'212$ 00°08% zZ'200'7L8 $0°2£0'002% '09 Ajddng jueineisey ueousuwy ovves y82v S002/91/6
200% 000 00°0% 90°0% HOLOVHINOD OL QaNdNL3y SaNNd

AR ARALTAS 00053 SEveris Y06eL 528 ‘dioD sieuysed sjbuel ]

80'712'62% 00°05% gever'Ls 0L682'c2$ ‘dio) s1aujsed ojfuen} LE8VE8 [X:744 S00Z/9L/6
82°6e2'se% 000 8,'220'c8 00°€L2'ees HOLOVHINCD OL G3NYNLIY SANNH

029606673 00°05% 028/9°62% 00°02672v8 ouj Buping d-A

86°C51'68Y% 00°05% 86°002'22% 00'£89°'19v$ ‘ou| ‘Buipjing d-A PEVES 8/2¥ S00Z/91/6
90°29¢'8%$ 000 zeeLvs ¥2°888'2$ HOLOVHINOD OL a3INyNL3Y SANNL

767817215 00°05% 8992028 STATEVINE] Auedwog [eusiepy Buipiing ysed

00°056°281$ 00°06% 00°005°2% 00°000'5Z1% Auedwo) jeueiely Bulpling ysed zeves 9/2¥ S002Z/91/6
62 7EP'SS 00°0 09°20€% 69921'c$ HOLOVHLINOD O aNYNLIH SANNS

16807503 00°05% G/ 685%% 91628655 "OU} S[ELISIE|\ LORONISUOD

0Z'€06'89% 00°05% ces69'c G8'G66'V9% "OU} S[EUSIEJ\ LONOMIISUoD Leves S1z¥ S00Z/91/6
¥9'852% 000 9718 00°¥v2$ HOLOVHINOD OL QaNdNLIY SANNS

CISSPWIES 00055 81°0909% 00001018 [881G UOSUDIIM

Z8°148'2018 00°05$ 28'710'9% 00°/¥Z'10L% (8318 UOSUBIIM ezyes €12y S002/9L/6
21°905'8$ 000 8y 18v$ 69'720'8% HOLOVHINOD O1 GaNHNLIY SANNA

17 778°CE18 0005% $8815° 2% £690c6eLs SyIoMIBIE M UOSNBIS

$9°€8¢'L¥L$ 00°05% Z0°000'8% Z9'Eee'eels syiomiaiep uosnBiad g9Tves zley S002Z/0L/6

T3040 FONVHD A8 a30na3d ATSNOIATHd SHIAYO ISYHIHUNG OL SNOILDIHHOD

Noilonaad (%)) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY JOON3A #0'd # 03y alva
Iviol Xv.L XVl ‘O'd
YINIVYM NOAGNVHE
6902Z¢ 14 MuVd 3ONVHO
JARA 3931100 0L€
NOLLONMLISNOOD AVIN SYINOHL
¥0/€0-6-0

(AMVINSWS 13 3LYOUIdd0) A AMVINTWTE
ONISYHIUNC LO=dIa




,2'690'¢8% 00°9% 19°102'7% 09'19e'8.% HOLOVHINOD OL 3aNdN13d TVLoL

90'66Z'2% 000 SLelvs 16'988'9% HOLOVHINOD OL aaNdN1IH SANN

76'056°¢€l$ 00°05% G8'98.% BOFITELS seiysnpu) Suiuobaly

00°0s2'1e$ 00°05$ 00°00Z'L$ 00°000°02% saljsnpu] Bujuobel 69€¥004 19004 900¢/L L0
or'els 000 9.°0% 0121% HOLOVHINOD OL d3NdN13d SaNN-

LL'vv97Ces 00°05% 16'8/¢°L$ 0c'qle’les [2Uysnpuj g [eINOa)IYRLY Odd

18'169'z2$ 00°06% 19'6/T'1$ 06'22¢'12$ jeuisnpuj g [eInjodjiudly Odd 588 6.vv 900z/9L/E
16°001'c$ 000 05261 % 1r'80Z'c$ HOLOVHLINOD O d3INYNL13Y SANNd

19'808°02% 00°05% c0GLLLS 65¢85 618 "0 OUj08[T Jegheln

25°602'vZ$ 00°05$ 2529¢'1$ 00'z6.'2z$ ‘00 oWl Jeqheln yeLL8 3597474 900z/2/c
0y'665°'c$ 009 oy'e0z$ 00°06£'€$ HOLOVHINOD OL g3aNyNL=d SANNA

0080 V% 00vvs 00'792% 007007 ¥$ Aiddng o1108|3 PHOM

0v'20€'8$ 00°06% ov'L9v$ 00°062'2% Addng 51309}3 PHOM S0EY8 6ley S00c/eL/0)
05'9¢% 000 05'L$ 00'52$ HOLOVHINOD Ol aNHN13Y SANN

01°9E5'6L% 00°0S$ 0L'E0L’LS 00°98¢'8L$ "ouf Ip ‘jeeds| 'y 861099

09'795'61% 00°05% 09'101'1$ 00°0i7'81$ "ouj " ‘jeels] v 8b1099 c0ey8 oley s00z/EL/OL

HIAI0O IONVHD A8 030NA3H AISNOINTHd SHIAH0 ASYHIHNG OL SNOILOZHH0O

Noionaaa (%I SONIAVS (%9)SONIAVS  INNOWV AJOANIA #0d #°03d glvda
Tv.i0L Xv.L XvV.L ‘Od




